
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monda y 

Camp Davi d Date January 28,  196 3 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
A 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Time 

8:10a 
8:55 
9:05 
9:40  t

10:00 
12:35p 

1:25 
1:45 
2:15 
6:07 
6:30 
7:00  f
8:38  f
8:48 
9:10 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* 

Depart Cam p Davi d via USM C Choppe r w / Cong . Thornberry , Lynd a Johnso n 
Arrive Anacosti a Nava l Statio n - - departin g a t 8:5 7 w/ Cong . Thornberry , Lynd a 
Arrive S21 2 
Charlie Watkin s -  re: parliamentary situatio n 
Opened Senat e 
Return t o S212 
Depart S21 2 w/ Lynd a fo r Mrs . Albe n Barkley' s luncheo n -  se e notes o n VP activity 
Return t o S21 2 w/ Lynd a Johnso n an d Bob Oliver 
To the Senat e floo r 
Senate adjourned . Vic e Presiden t remaine d o n floor talkin g t o Senator s 
Return S21 2 w/ Senator s Humphre y an d McCarth y 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Lynda Bir d - - ha d Sen. McCarth y ge t on phone t o talk als o 
Departed S212 
Arrive 404 0 

Expenditure 
Code 

$. 50 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concernin g the Vice President's Activity 

Entry No. 7 
Mrs. Albe n Barkley' s luncheo n wa s hel d i n the Senate Dinin g Roo m 
of th e Capitol . Th e Vic e Presiden t too k Lynd a wit h hi m - - an d galler y 
passes - - t o Mrs . Barkley' s guests : Barones s Silvercruys, Mrs . 
Herbert May , Mrs . Fulbright , Mrs . Thoma s Carroll , Mrs . O . S . 
Colclough. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


