The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

Camp David

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
No.		Lo LD						
1	8:10a			Depart Camp David via USMC Chopper w/ Cong. Thornberry, Lynda Johnson				
2 3	8:55 9:05			Arrive Anacostia Naval Station departing at 8:57 w/ Cong. Thornberry, Lynda Arrive S212				
4	9:05	t		Charlie Watkins - re parliamentary situation				
5	10:00	L		Opened Senate				
6	12:35p			Return to S212				
7	1:25			Depart S212 w/ Lynda for Mrs. Alben Barkley's luncheon - see notes on VP activity	<b>\$.</b> 50			
8	1:45			Return to S212 w. Lynda Johnson and Bob Oliver	4			
9	2:15			To the Senate floor				
10	6:07			Senate adjourned. Vice President remained on floor talking to Senators				
11	6:30			Return S212 w/ Senators Humphrey and McCarthy				
12	7:00	f		Mrs. Johnson				
13	8:38	f		Lynda Bird had Sen. McCarthy get on phone to talk also				
14	8:48			Departed S212				
15	9:10			Arrive 4040				
		i						
			l					
			ł					
			ŀ					
		1	l					
		ļ						
	7 1	Į						

TELEPHONE ( A: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

## les concerning the Vice President's Activity

## Entry No. 7

Mrs. Alben Barkley's luncheon was held in the Senators Dining Room of the Capitol. The Vice President took Lynda with him -- and gallery passes -- to Mrs. Barkley's guests: Baroness Silvercruse, Mrs. Herbert May, Mrs. Fulbright, Mrs. Thomas Carroll, Mrs. O. S. Colclough.

## TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.